
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps) 

#  
505 
547 
606 
841 
871 
8 

447 
780 
293 

875 

Namn  
Filip Sultan 
Hjalmar Esbjörnsson 
Joacim Mellert 
Christoffer Holgersson 
Eric Olsson 
Joakim Schelander 
Camilla Karlsson 
Marcus Almgren 
William Blom 

Theo Österlind 

Klubb  
MC Alingsås 
Skene MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
Skara MK 
Skene MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

V.  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

6 

Total T.  
24:58.863 
26:12.494 
26:23.316 
26:29.156 
26:31.038 
26:36.744 
25:33.134 
26:01.924 
26:26.903 

13:01.273 

Diff  

1:13.631 
1:24.453 
1:30.293 
1:32.175 
1:37.881 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

P.  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:13.631 

Avg. Speed 

40,351 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.755 

Best Speed 

42,876 

Best Lap by 

505 - Filip Sultan 
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Tidtagning: MX1.se Tillståndsnr: 64-140 

Tävlingsledare: Thony Ahlgren Svemo Id: 1073 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Viggo Berglund Svemo Id: 80229 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra Div 2 Södra Delt. 4 
Serien Open 

Representation - B-final 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:49 

Kungshamnsbanan 1,200 km 

2023-06-03 14:05 


